ABORTION

IT WAS THE BEST OF POLL,
IT WAS THE WORST OF POLLS




GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain
circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances
50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances



GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain
circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances
50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances

PEW REARCH CENTER, July 7, 2013

Do you think abortion should be legal in all/most cases or illegal in all/most cases?
54% - legal in all/most cases

40% - illegal in all/most cases



GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain
circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances
50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances

NATIONWIDE CNN SURVEY, March 10, 2014
27% - abortion should be legal in all circumstances
13% - abortion should be legal in most circumstances
38% - abortion should be legal in few circumstances

20% - abortion should always be illegal



U.S. Views on Legality of Abortion by Trimester
Thinking more generally, do you think abortion should generally be legal or generally

illegal during each of the following stages of pregnancy?

Shouldbe  Should be  Depends No
legal illegal (vol.) opinion
% % % %
First three months of 61 91 6 q
pregnancy
cond three months of or 64 . 4
pregnancy
Last three months of 14 80 4 2
pregnancy

(vol.) = Volunteered response
USA Today/Gallup, Dec. 27-30, 2012

GALLUP



THE HUFFFPOST/YOUGOV POLL

“Which of the following comes closer to your opinion ?

B YouZsoy: All Americans 15+ B HuffPost REeaders

Decisions on abortion should he made hy a

woman and her doctor

I CiC: T
. JEi

Mot sure

Ik
%

Government has a right and obligation to

pass restrictions on abortion

I
1T



Poll
YouGov
AP/GFK
Quinnipiac
Quinnipiac
Pew
ABC/WP
YouGov

Gallup
CNN/ORC

PRRI
NBC/WSJ

Quinnipiac

NBC/WS)
PRRI

Year/Month Legalin all

2014 Jan.
2013 Oct.
2013 Sept.
2013 July
2013 July
2013 July
2013 July
2013 May
2013 May
2013 May
2013 April
2013 Feb.
2013 Jan.

2013 Jan

18
34
19
20
20
20
22
26
25

19
26
24
31

23

39
19
34
38
34
35
32
13
11
35
19
32
23

Legal in most lllegal in most lllegalinall Net
31 12 57/43
13 29 53/42
23 16 53/39
25 12 58/37
24 15 54/39
26 15 55/41
31 15 54/46
38 20 39/58
42 20 36/62
28 14 54/42
42 10 45/52
25 14 56/39
35 9 54,/44
24 14 56/38

33



For more information on the results of various polls,
go to:

http://www.pollingreport.com/abortion.htm



And now for a less controversial topic, ...



60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

US Opinion Polls Trend Toward Marijuana Legalization

M ABC News / Washington Post B CBS News

M CNN / Time Magazine M FOX News

A ACLU /A Pew Center

@ Angus Reid Global Monitor 9 Gallup

& General Social Survey # Rasmussen
<& Public Policy Polling ® Zogby International
@ Quinnipiac University
@
£ L
m P %
® oY 0‘ H
2 000°
o9 >
4




