ABORTION

IT WAS THE BEST OF POLL, IT WAS THE WORST OF POLLS



GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances

50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances

GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances

50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances

PEW REARCH CENTER, July 7, 2013

Do you think abortion should be legal in all/most cases or illegal in all/most cases?

54% - legal in all/most cases

40% - illegal in all/most cases

GALLUP POLL, May 8-11, 2014

Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain circumstances, or illegal in all circumstances?

28% - legal under any circumstances

50% - legal only under certain circumstances

21% - illegal in all circumstances

NATIONWIDE CNN SURVEY, March 10, 2014

27% - abortion should be legal in all circumstances

13% - abortion should be legal in most circumstances

38% - abortion should be legal in few circumstances

20% - abortion should always be illegal

U.S. Views on Legality of Abortion by Trimester

Thinking more generally, do you think abortion should generally be legal or generally illegal during each of the following stages of pregnancy?

	Should be legal	Should be illegal	Depends (vol.)	No opinion
	%	%	%	%
First three months of pregnancy	61	31	6	3
Second three months of pregnancy	27	64	5	4
Last three months of pregnancy	14	80	4	2

(vol.) = Volunteered response

USA Today/Gallup, Dec. 27-30, 2012

GALLUP'

THE HUFFPOST/YOUGOV POLL

■ 2%



Which of the following comes closer to your opinion?

YouGov: All Americans 18+ HuffPost Readers

Decisions on abortion should be made by a woman and her doctor

63%

86%

Not sure

Poll	Year/Month	Legal in all	Legal in most	Illegal in mos	t Illegal in all	Net
YouGov	2014 Jan.	18	39	31	12	57/43
AP/GfK	2013 Oct.	34	19	13	29	53/42
Quinnipiac	2013 Sept.	19	34	23	16	53/39
Quinnipiac	2013 July	20	38	25	12	58/37
Pew	2013 July	20	34	24	15	54/39
ABC/WP	2013 July	20	35	26	15	55/41
YouGov	2013 July	22	32	31	15	54/46
Gallup	2013 May	26	13	38	20	39/58
CNN/ORC	2013 May	25	11	42	20	36/62
PRRI	2013 May	19	35	28	14	54/42
NBC/WSJ	2013 April	26	19	42	10	45/52
Quinnipiac	2013 Feb.	24	32	25	14	56/39
NBC/WSJ	2013 Jan.	31	23	35	9	54/44
PRRI	2013 Jan	23	33	24	14	56/38

For more information on the results of various polls, go to:

http://www.pollingreport.com/abortion.htm

And now for a less controversial topic, ...

